
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Service Agreement Amendment for AristotleInsight License Renewal

Motion authorizing an amendment to service agreement for AristotleInsight agent license three-year
renewal for Information Technology with Sergeant Laboratories, Inc of Onalaska, Wisconsin for an
amount not to exceed $61,731.24, and a revised value of the Agreement not to exceed $95,704.19.

File #: 18-1448, Version: 2

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/28/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

